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Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2019 Financial Year

Code Workpaper
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change Status

23800 Distributions Received ($20,247.69) 100% Completed

23900 Dividends Received ($21,210.42) ($12,250.71) 73.14% Completed

24200 Contributions ($200,500.00) ($200,000.00) 0.25% Completed

24700
Changes in Market Values of 

Investments
($12,801.16) ($25,669.54) (50.13)% Completed

25000 Interest Received ($2,921.22) ($5,245.04) (44.31)% Completed

30100 Accountancy Fees $5,390.00 100% N/A - Not Applicable

30200 Administration Costs $819.50 $1,012.61 (19.07)% Completed

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $259.00 $259.00 0% Completed

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $781.00 100% N/A - Not Applicable

30900 Advisor Fees $24.16 100% Completed

38000 Insurance $320.00 100% Completed

41600 Pensions Paid $269,700.00 $231,200.00 16.65% Completed

48500 Income Tax Expense ($8,395.95) ($3,849.22) 118.12% N/A - Not Applicable

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account ($5,046.22) $8,371.90 (160.28)% N/A - Not Applicable

50000 Members ($721,623.97) ($726,670.19) (0.69)% Completed

60400 Bank Accounts $370,540.76 $220,424.68 68.1% Completed

68000 Sundry Debtors $51,476.63 100% Completed

Lead Schedule

2019 Financial Year



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2019 Financial Year

Code Workpaper
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change Status

72300
Derivatives (Options, 

Hybrids, Future Contracts)
$7.75 $3,937.75 (99.8)% Completed

77600
Shares in Listed Companies 

(Australian)
$287,353.66 $550,773.36 (47.83)% Completed

85000
Income Tax Payable

/Refundable
$12,245.17 $8,673.44 41.18% Completed

88000 Sundry Creditors ($57,139.04) 100% Completed

A Financial Statements Completed

B Permanent Documents Completed

C Other Documents Not Started

D Pension Documentation Ready for Review

E Estate Planning Not Started



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2019 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach a copy of all Tax Statements

 Attach a copy of Distribution Reconciliation Report

 Ensure all Distributions have been reviewed on Distribution Tax Automation

Supporting Documents
Distribution Reconciliation Report Report

2019 Option trading Register.xlsx

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($20,247.69)

Account Code Description
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

GALE0010_OPTIONS1 Options Account ($20,247.69) 100%

CompletedStatusJames McMahonReviewerSunil Kumar GaurPreparer

23800 - Distributions Received

2019 Financial Year

/s/distribution_review/?mid=94949df45b1604d1015b18a11c650376


Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Distribution Reconciliation Report

Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT * 6

For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

GALE0010_OPTIONS1   Options Account

26/07/2018 530.74 530.74 0.00 530.74S

26/07/2018 421.03 421.03 0.00 421.03S

26/07/2018 344.74 344.74 0.00 344.74S

26/07/2018 530.74 530.74 0.00 530.74S

26/07/2018 569.31 569.31 0.00 569.31S

26/07/2018 331.88 331.88 0.00 331.88S

26/07/2018 383.59 383.59 0.00 383.59S

26/07/2018 871.45 871.45 0.00 871.45S

27/07/2018 703.45 703.45 0.00 703.45S

09/08/2018 842.91 3,481.70 0.00 3,481.70S

13/08/2018 (55.66) 55.66 0.00 55.66S

23/08/2018 172.17 172.17 0.00 172.17S

23/08/2018 310.74 310.74 0.00 310.74S

23/08/2018 230.74 230.74 0.00 230.74S

30/08/2018 1,078.14 1,078.14 0.00 1,078.14S

27/09/2018 1,076.79 1,076.79 0.00 1,076.79S



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Distribution Reconciliation Report

Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT * 6

For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

25/10/2018 3,481.70 3,481.70 0.00 3,481.70S

29/11/2018 3,733.83 3,733.83 0.00 3,733.83S

20/12/2018 2,107.50 2,107.50 0.00 2,107.50S

27/12/2018 176.20 176.20 0.00 176.20S

24/01/2019 761.48 761.48 0.00 761.48S

14/02/2019 366.10 366.10 0.00 366.10S

21/02/2019 175.88 175.88 0.00 175.88S

28/03/2019 530.74 530.74 0.00 530.74S

27/06/2019 571.50 571.50 0.00 571.50S

20,247.69 22,997.80 0.00 22,997.80

(2,750.11)Variance^:Net Cash Distribution: 22,997.80

22,997.80 22,997.8020,247.69 0.00



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Distribution Reconciliation Report

Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT * 6

For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

TOTAL 20,247.69 22,997.80 0.00 22,997.80

Summary of Non Primary Production Income (A)1

Tax Label Franked Unfranked Interest/Other
Income Before

Credits
Total Including

Credits

11M Gross trust distributions 0.00

2*

3

4

*

*

Forms part of the Net Capital Gains calculation for Tax Label 11A.

Forms part of the Foreign Credits calculation for Tax Label 11D, D1, 13C1.

Taxable Income is designed to match Tax Statement provided by Fund Manager.

Taxable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different due to application of Capital Losses in Net Capital Gain calculation and application of different discount method.

*

5* This is the discount rate selected for the transaction. "S" being Super Funds at 1/3 and "I" being Individual at 50%.

Total Distributed Gains

Discount Rate Discounted Gross

Superfund  1/3

Individual 50%(I)

Total

0.00

0.00

22,997.80

0.00

0.00 22,997.80

AMIT cost base net increase is reflected as negative amount i.e. negative tax deferred and AMIT cost base net decrease is reflected as positive amount i.e. positive tax deferred.6*

Less Other
Deduction

Franking
Credits

0.00

* 7 Sum of Income Before Credits reconciles with Taxable Trust Distributions in Statement of Taxable Income.

* 7

^
Variance between Payment Received and Net Cash Distribution.



Client : Gale Family Superannuation Fund
Year ended : 30 June 2019

Option Trading Register
Trading Date Security Type Strike Buy/Sale Expiry Date Qty Premium Net Cost Status COMM Note

7/1/2018 ANZ CE 29 7/26/2018 20 590 560.74 Assigned 1.1 All expired Option recorded as capital Gain-other under BGL code 23800
7/1/2018 AZJ CE 4.5 7/26/2018 78 741 703.45 Expired All Assigned option premium adjusted to costbase of underlying stocks.
7/1/2018 CCL CE 9 7/26/2018 33 379.5 348.38 Assigned 1.82 All settlled trade diffrence  recorded as capital Gain-other under BGL code 23800
7/1/2018 CPU CE 19 7/26/2018 20 560 530.74 Expired
7/1/2018 CWN CE 13.75 7/26/2018 12 360 331.88 Expired Assigned 8054.59
7/1/2018 NCM CE 22.5 7/26/2018 6 372 344.74 Expired Expired 20127.15
7/1/2018 ORG CE 10 7/26/2018 18 450 421.03 Expired Settled 120.54
7/1/2018 QBE CE 10.75 7/26/2018 30 600 569.31 Expired
7/1/2018 SHL CE 24.5 7/26/2018 12 408 379.88 Assigned 0.66
7/1/2018 STO CE 6 7/26/2018 34 680 648.74 Assigned 1.87
7/1/2018 TLS CE 2.97 7/26/2018 70 420 383.59 Expired
7/1/2018 WBC CE 29.5 7/26/2018 20 560 530.74 Expired
7/1/2018 WES CE 45.5 7/26/2018 12 768 739.88 Assigned 0.66
7/1/2018 WOW CE 29.5 7/26/2018 15 382.5 353.95 Assigned 0.83
7/1/2018 WPL CE 35.83 7/26/2018 15 900 871.45 Expired

7/27/2018 WBC CE 29.5 S 8/9/2018 20 440 410.74 Expired
7/27/2018 TLS CE 2.77 S 8/16/2018 70 420 383.59 Assigned 3.85
7/30/2018 CBA CE 76 S 8/9/2018 10 460 432.17 Expired
8/10/2018 CBA CE 76 S 8/16/2018 10 180 152.17 Settled 
7/30/2018 CWN CE 13.75 S 8/30/2018 11 286 491.71 Assigned 0.61
8/10/2018 CBA CE 76 B 8/16/2018 10 -180 -207.83 Settled 

8/9/2018 ANZ CE 29.5 S 8/23/2018 20 340 310.74 Expired
7/30/2018 QBE CE 10.25 S 8/30/2018 30 510 479.31 Assigned 1.65
7/30/2018 STO CE 6.5 S 8/30/2018 30 405 374.31 Assigned 1.65
8/10/2018 CBA CE 76 S 8/23/2018 10 200 172.17 Expired
8/10/2018 WBC CE 30 S 8/23/2018 20 260 230.74 Expired
7/27/2018 ORG CE 9.75 S 8/30/2018 18 387 358.03 Expired
7/30/2018 CWN CE 13.75 S 8/30/2018 1 26 23.66 Expired
7/30/2018 WOW CE 30.5 S 8/30/2018 22 726 696.45 Expired
7/30/2018 NCM CE 21.5 S 9/27/2018 6 384 356.74 Expired
8/28/2018 QBE CE 11.25 S 9/27/2018 30 360 329.31 Expired
8/30/2018 ANZ CE 30 S 9/27/2018 20 420 390.74 Expired
9/10/2018 TLS CE 3.23 S 10/25/2018 140 700 646.1 Expired
9/18/2018 ORG CE 8.25 S 10/25/2018 18 360 331.03 Expired
9/18/2018 WPL CE 38 S 10/25/2018 15 540 511.45 Expired
9/20/2018 WES CE 51 S 10/25/2018 12 540 511.88 Expired
9/21/2018 AZJ CE 4.2 S 10/25/2018 78 468 430.45 Expired
9/26/2018 CPU CE 20.5 S 10/25/2018 20 380 350.74 Expired
10/5/2018 QBE CE 11.75 S 10/25/2018 30 300 269.31 Expired
10/8/2018 ANZ CE 27.5 S 10/25/2018 20 460 430.74 Expired

10/26/2018 NCM CE 21.5 S 11/29/2018 22 770 740.45 Expired
11/1/2018 QBE CE 11.5 S 11/29/2018 30 510 479.31 Expired
11/6/2018 AZJ CE 4.3 S 11/29/2018 78 351 313.45 Expired
11/6/2018 CPU CE 20.5 S 11/29/2018 20 520 490.74 Expired
11/6/2018 WES CE 47.5 S 11/29/2018 12 504 475.88 Expired
11/7/2018 TLS CE 3.16 S 11/29/2018 140 420 366.1 Expired
11/8/2018 CBA CE 72 S 11/29/2018 10 380 352.17 Assigned 0.55
11/8/2018 WOW CE 29.89 S 11/29/2018 22 506 476.45 Expired
11/8/2018 WPL CE 35.5 S 11/29/2018 15 420 391.45 Expired

11/30/2018 AZJ CE 4.3 S 12/20/2018 78 312 274.45 Expired
11/30/2018 QBE CE 11.5 S 12/20/2018 30 480 449.31 Expired
11/30/2018 WOW CE 29.89 S 12/20/2018 22 308 278.45 Expired

12/6/2018 NCM CE 21 S 12/20/2018 22 528 498.45 Expired
12/7/2018 TLS CE 3.13 S 12/20/2018 140 350 296.1 Expired

12/10/2018 CPU CE 17 S 12/20/2018 20 340 310.74 Expired
12/7/2018 XJO PE 5500 B 1/17/2019 1 -500 -526.9 Settled 

12/27/2018 XJO PE 5500 S 1/17/2019 1 730 703.1 Settled 
12/3/2018 ANZ CE 28 S 1/24/2019 20 380 350.74 Expired
12/7/2018 WBC CE 27 S 1/24/2019 20 440 410.74 Expired

12/28/2018 AZJ CE 4.4 S 1/24/2019 78 273 235.45 Assigned 4.29
12/28/2018 NCM CE 22 S 1/24/2019 22 440 410.45 Assigned 1.21
12/28/2018 WOW CE 30.39 S 1/24/2019 22 308 278.45 Assigned 1.21

1/30/2019 TLSW CE 3.3 S 2/14/2019 140 420 366.1 Expired
1/25/2019 NCM CE 23.5 S 2/21/2019 20 850 820.74 Assigned 1.1
1/29/2019 WBC CE 25.5 S 2/21/2019 20 720 690.74 Assigned 1.1
1/23/2019 COL CE 13 S 2/21/2019 12 204 175.88 Expired
2/25/2019 ANZ CE 28.5 S 3/28/2019 20 560 530.74 Expired
5/24/2019 TLS CE 3.68 S 6/27/2019 140 560 506.1 Assigned 7.7
5/24/2019 WES CE 37.97 S 6/27/2019 8 599.04 571.5 Expired



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Date Description Units Debit Credit Balance $

Distributions Received (23800) 
Options Account (GALE0010_OPTIONS1) 
26/07/2018 Expired CPU Option 530.74 530.74 CR
26/07/2018 Expired CWN Option 331.88 862.62 CR
26/07/2018 Expired NCM Option 344.74 1207.36 CR
26/07/2018 Expired TLS Option 383.59 1590.95 CR
26/07/2018 Expired WBC Option 530.74 2121.69 CR
26/07/2018 Expired WPL Option 871.45 2993.14 CR
26/07/2018 Expired QBE Option 569.31 3562.45 CR
26/07/2018 Expired ORG Option 421.03 3983.48 CR
27/07/2018 Expired AZJ Options 703.45 4686.93 CR
9/08/2018 Option ExpiredWBC CE$29.5 27/07/2018 20 LOTCBA CE$76 30/07/2018 10 LOT 842.91 5529.84 CR
13/08/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT 50Sell;CBA 76.00 Call Ex 16/08/2018 & 23/08/2018 $60.85WBC 30.00 Call Ex 23/08/2018  $230.7455.66 5474.18 CR
23/08/2018 Expired ANZ Options 310.74 5784.92 CR
23/08/2018 Expired CBA Options 172.17 5957.09 CR
23/08/2018 Expired WBC Options 230.74 6187.83 CR
30/08/2018 Option ExpiredORG CE$9.75 27/07/2018 18 LOTCWN CE$13.75 30/07/2018 1 LOTWOW CE$30.5 30/07/2018 22 LOT1,078.14 7265.97 CR
27/09/2018 Option Expired30 ANZ CE $30.00- $390.746 NCM CE $21.50  - $358.7430 QBE CE $11.25 - $329.31 1,076.79 8342.76 CR
25/10/2018 OPTION EXPIREDTLS CE$3.23 10/09/2018 140 LOTORG CE$8.25 18/09/2018 18 LOTWPL CE$38 18/09/2018 15 LOTWES CE$51 20/09/2018 12 LOTAZJ CE$4.2 21/09/2018 78 LOTCPU CE$20.5 26/09/2018 20 LOTQBE CE$11.75 05/10/2018 30 LOTANZ CE$27.5 08/10/2018 20 LOT3,481.70 11824.46 CR
29/11/2018 NOV 18 OPTION SETTLEMENT 3,733.83 15558.29 CR
20/12/2018 Option ExpiredAZJ CE$4.3 30/11/2018 78 LOTQBE CE$11.5 30/11/2018 30 LOTWOW CE$29.89 30/11/2018 22 LOT2,107.50 17665.79 CR
27/12/2018 CAPITAL GAIN ON XJO OPTION SETTLED 176.20 17841.99 CR
24/01/2019 Option ExpiredANZ CE$28 03/12/2018 20 LOTWBC CE$27 07/12/2018 20 LOT 761.48 18603.47 CR
14/02/2019 Option ExpiredTLSW CE$3.3 30/01/2019 140 LOT 366.10 18969.57 CR
21/02/2019 Option ExpiredCOL CE$13 23/01/2019 12 LOT 175.88 19145.45 CR
28/03/2019 Option ExpiredANZ CE$28.5 25/02/2019 20 LOT 530.74 19676.19 CR
27/06/2019 Option ExpiredWES CE$37.97 24/05/2019 8 LOT 571.50 20247.69 CR

55.66 20,303.35 20247.69 CR
Derivatives (Options, Hybrids, Future Contracts) (72300) 

ANZ JUL-18 CALL 29 (ANZJUL-18CALL29.AX) 
1/07/2018 Opening Balance 410.00 CR
26/07/2018 Revalue ANZ Options 150.74 560.74 CR
27/07/2018 Transfer Expired Option Premium to Share Capital Account 560.74 0.00 DR

0.00 560.74 150.74 0.00 DR
AZJ JUL-18 CALL 4.5 (AZJJUL-18CALL4.5) 
1/07/2018 Opening Balance 312.00 CR
26/07/2018 Revalue AZJ Options 391.45 703.45 CR
27/07/2018 Expired AZJ Options 703.45 0.00 DR

0.00 703.45 391.45 0.00 DR
CCL JUL-18 CALL 9 (CCLJUL-18CALL9) 
1/07/2018 Opening Balance 1039.50 CR
26/07/2018 Revalue CCL Options 691.12 348.38 CR
27/07/2018 Transfer Exercised Option Premium to Share Capital Account 348.38 0.00 DR

0.00 1,039.50 0.00 DR
CPU JUL-18 CALL 19 (CPUJUL-18CALL19) 
1/07/2018 Opening Balance 290.00 CR
26/07/2018 Revalue CPU Options 240.74 530.74 CR
26/07/2018 Expired CPU Option 530.74 0.00 DR

0.00 530.74 240.74 0.00 DR
CWN JUL-18 CALL 13.75 (CWNJUL-18CALL13.75) 
1/07/2018 Opening Balance 192.00 CR
26/07/2018 Revalue CWN Options 139.88 331.88 CR
26/07/2018 Expired CWN Option 331.88 0.00 DR

0.00 331.88 139.88 0.00 DR
ETO Margin Account (ETO Margin Account) 
1/07/2018 Opening Balance 17151.75 DR
3/07/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT 50 1,629.00 15522.75 DR
3/07/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT 50 814.50 14708.25 DR
4/07/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT DT 1,228.50 15936.75 DR
4/07/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT DT 614.25 16551.00 DR
5/07/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT 50 640.50 15910.50 DR
5/07/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT 50 320.25 15590.25 DR
6/07/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT DT 1,383.00 16973.25 DR
9/07/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT DT 2,895.00 19868.25 DR
10/07/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT DT 312.75 20181.00 DR
11/07/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT 50 1,541.25 18639.75 DR
12/07/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT 50 1,863.75 16776.00 DR
13/07/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT DT 1,760.25 18536.25 DR
16/07/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT 50 1,564.50 16971.75 DR
17/07/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT 50 1,092.75 15879.00 DR
18/07/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT 50 2,546.25 13332.75 DR
19/07/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT DT 481.50 13814.25 DR
20/07/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT DT 153.60 13967.85 DR
23/07/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT DT 1,932.15 15900.00 DR
24/07/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT 50 2,034.45 13865.55 DR
25/07/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT DT 472.95 14338.50 DR
26/07/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT 50 1,263.60 13074.90 DR
27/07/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT 50 13,067.96 6.94 DR
27/07/2018 Options Sold 27/07/2018;ORG 9.75 Call Ex 30/08/2018 $358.03TLS 2.77 Call Ex 16/08/2018 $383.59WBC 29.50 Call Ex 09/08/2018 $410.741,152.36 1159.30 DR



30/07/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT DT 4,493.64 5652.94 DR
30/07/2018 Options sold 30/07/2018;CBA 76.00 Call Ex 09/08/2018 $432.17CWN 13.75 Call Ex 30/08/2018 $283.88NCM 21.50 Call Ex 27/09/20108 $356.74QBE 10.25 Call Ex 30/08/2018 $479.31STO 6.50 Call Ex 30/08/2018 $374.31WOW 30.50 Call Ex 30/08/2018 $696.452,622.86 8275.80 DR
30/07/2018 Transfer Adviser Fees 6.94 8268.86 DR
31/07/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT 50 8,268.86 0.00 DR
17/08/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT DT 3.85 3.85 DR
23/08/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH SETTLEMENT DT 1.65 5.50 DR
28/08/2018 JNL1273 DERIVATIVE JOURNAL DT 1.65 7.15 DR
22/11/2018 JNL2537 DERIVATIVE JOURNAL DT 0.60 7.75 DR
25/02/2019 S 20 ANZ Mar19 28.50 Call @ 0.2800 Open 530.74 538.49 DR
26/02/2019 JNL3572 DERIVATIVE JOURNAL DT 2,352.26 2890.75 DR
27/02/2019 JNL3604 DERIVATIVE JOURNAL 50 488.00 2402.75 DR
28/02/2019 JNL3617 DERIVATIVE JOURNAL DT 239.00 2641.75 DR
1/03/2019 JNL3635 DERIVATIVE JOURNAL DT 161.00 2802.75 DR
4/03/2019 JNL3655 DERIVATIVE JOURNAL DT 916.50 3719.25 DR
5/03/2019 JNL3677 DERIVATIVE JOURNAL 50 3,711.50 7.75 DR

0.00 23,710.06 40,854.06 7.75 DR
NCM JUL-18 CALL 22.5 (NCMJUL-18CALL22.5) 
1/07/2018 Opening Balance 150.00 CR
26/07/2018 Revalue NCM Options 194.74 344.74 CR
26/07/2018 Expired NCM Option 344.74 0.00 DR

0.00 344.74 194.74 0.00 DR
Options Positions Options Positions (Options Positions.AX) 
27/07/2018 Options Sold 27/07/2018;ORG 9.75 Call Ex 30/08/2018 $358.03TLS 2.77 Call Ex 16/08/2018 $383.59WBC 29.50 Call Ex 09/08/2018 $410.741,152.36 1152.36 CR
30/07/2018 Options sold 30/07/2018;CBA 76.00 Call Ex 09/08/2018 $432.17CWN 13.75 Call Ex 30/08/2018 $283.88NCM 21.50 Call Ex 27/09/20108 $356.74QBE 10.25 Call Ex 30/08/2018 $479.31STO 6.50 Call Ex 30/08/2018 $374.31WOW 30.50 Call Ex 30/08/2018 $696.452,622.86 3775.22 CR
9/08/2018 Option ExpiredWBC CE$29.5 27/07/2018 20 LOTCBA CE$76 30/07/2018 10 LOT 842.91 2932.31 CR
10/08/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH

SETTLEMENT 50
Sell ANZ 29.50 Call Ex 23/08/2018
$310.74

310.74 3243.05 CR
13/08/2018 OPTIONS NETTING  CASH

SETTLEMENT 50
Sell;
CBA 76.00 Call Ex 16/08/2018 &
23/08/2018 $60.85
WBC 30.00 Call Ex 23/08/2018
$230.74

402.91 3645.96 CR
16/08/2018 Transfer TLS Option exercised premium to share capital account 383.59 3262.37 CR
22/08/2018 Transfer Exercised QBE Options Premium to Share Capital Account 479.31 2783.06 CR
23/08/2018 Expired ANZ Options 310.74 2472.32 CR
23/08/2018 Expired CBA Options 172.17 2300.15 CR
23/08/2018 Expired WBC Options 230.74 2069.41 CR
27/08/2018 Transfer STO Option exercised premium to share capital account 374.31 1,695.10
29/08/2018 JNL1292 DERIVATIVE JOURNAL 50Sold 30 Option QBE $11.25 27092018 329.31 2,024.41
30/08/2018 Transfer CWN Option exercised premium to share capital account 260.22 1,284.88
30/08/2018 Transfer QBE Option exercised premium to share capital account 479.31 805.57

805.57
27/08/2018 Option Expired

ORG CE$9.75 27/07/2018 18 LOT
CWN CE$13.75 30/07/2018 1 LOT
WOW CE$30.5 30/07/2018 22 LOT

1,078.14 (272.57)
31/08/2018 JNL1332 DERIVATIVE JOURNAL 50Sold 20 Option ANZ CE $30 27092018 390.74 118.17
11/09/2018 JNL1496 DERIVATIVE JOURNAL 50Sold 140 CE Option TLS $3.23 - 646.10 1243.58 CR
19/09/2018 JNL1615 DERIVATIVE JOURNAL 50Sold 18 CE Option ORG$8.25 - $331.03Sold 15 CE Option WPL$38- $511.45842.48 2086.06 CR
21/09/2018 JNL1653 DERIVATIVE JOURNAL 50Sold 12 CE Option WES$51.00 511.88 2597.94 CR
24/09/2018 JNL1668 DERIVATIVE JOURNAL 50Sold 78 CE Option AZJ$4.2 430.45 3028.39 CR
27/09/2018 Option Expired30 ANZ CE $30.00- $390.746 NCM CE $21.50  - $358.7430 QBE CE $11.25 - $329.311,076.79 1951.60 CR
27/09/2018 JNL1726 DERIVATIVE JOURNAL 50Sold 20 CE Option CPU$20.50 350.74 2302.34 CR
8/10/2018 JNL1856 DERIVATIVE JOURNAL 50Sold 30 CE Option QBE$11.75 269.31 2571.65 CR
9/10/2018 JNL1887 DERIVATIVE JOURNAL 50Sold 20 CE Option ANZ$27.50 430.74 3002.39 CR
